Solar inverters
ABB megawatt station
PVS800-MWS
1 to 1.25 MW
The ABB megawatt station is a
turnkey solution designed for large-
scale solar power generation. It
houses all the electrical equipment

6) Efficiency without auxiliary power consumption, at lowest DC voltage
7) Without options and heating
Type code PVS800-MWS-1000kW-20 PVS800-MWS-1250kW-20
1 MW 1.25 MW
Input (DC)
Maximum input power (PPV, max) 2 × 600 kW 2 × 760 kW
DC voltage range, mpp (UDC, mpp) 450 to 825 V 525 to 825 V
Maximum DC voltage (UDC, max) 1) 1100 V 1100 V
Maximum DC current (IDC, max) 2 × 1145 A 2 x 1230 A
Voltage ripple, PV voltage (UPV) < 3% < 3%
Number of protected DC inputs (parallel) 2 × 8 (+/-) 2 × 8 (+/-)
Number of mppt trackers 2 2
Output (AC)
Nominal AC output power (PAC, N) 1000 kW 1250 kW
Nominal AC current (IAC, N) 28.9 A 36.1 A
Nominal output voltage (UAC,N) 2) 20 kV 20 kV
Output frequency 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz
Harmonic distortion, current 3) < 3% < 3%
Power factor compensation (cosj) Yes Yes
Inverter type (2 x ABB central inverters) PVS800-57-0500kW-A PVS800-57-0630kW-B
Transformer type 4) ABB Vacuum cast coil dry-type
Medium voltage switchgear type 5) ABB SafeRing type DeV with REJ603 protection relay (self-powered)
Efficiency
Maximum 6) (including transformer) 97.8% 97.8%
Euro-eta 6) (including transformer) 97.1% 97.3%
ABB megawatt station
A sealed steel tank with constant
atmospheric conditions ensures a high
level of reliability as well as personnel
safety. The virtually maintenance-free
system comes in a compact and flexible
design that allows for a versatile
switchgear configuration. As an option
ABB’s gas-insulated SafePlus and air-
insulated Unisec switchgear are also
available.
Product flyer for PVS800-MWS | ABB solar inverters  3
8) Power derating after 40 °C
9) Power derating above 1000 m. Above 2000 m special requirements.
ABB megawatt station design and grid connection
3
3
3
3
1: PVS800-MWS
2: PVS800-MWS
20 kV
Control
and